03/07/2024 02:09 PM COMPLETE INVOICE HISTORY REPORT FOR VILLAGE OF PINCKNEY Page: 1/4
User: APRIL POST DATES 02/26/2024 - 03/07/2024
DB: Pinckney BOTH JOURNALIZED AND UNJOURNALIZED
BOTH OPEN AND PAID
Invoice # Description Vendor Amount Check # Check Date
Distribution Type GL Number Debit Credit
89185575 ABSOPURE WATER DELIVERY - VILLAG ABSOPURE WATER COMPANY 41.70 32116 02/28/2024
Invoice 101-441-728.000 SUPPLIES: OFFICE 13.90 0.00
Invoice 590-527-728.000 SUPPLIES: OFFICE 13.90 0.00
Invoice 591-536-728.000 SUPPLIES: OFFICE 13.90 0.00
Invoice 101-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 13.90
Invoice 590-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 13.90
Invoice 591-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 13.90
Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 41.70
Check 101-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 27.80 0.00
Check 101-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 13.90 0.00
Check 590-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 0.00 13.90
Check 590-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 13.90 0.00
Check 591-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 0.00 13.90
Check 591-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 13.90 0.00
50146919 MEMBERSHIP DUES AMERICAN WATER WORKS ASSOCIATIO 412.00 32131 03/07/2024
Invoice 591-536-824.000 MEMBERSHIP, DUES, & SUBSCR 206.00 0.00
Invoice 590-527-824.000 MEMBERSHIP, DUES, & SUBSCR 206.00 0.00
Invoice 591-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 206.00
Invoice 590-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 206.00
Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 412.00
Check 101-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 412.00 0.00
Check 590-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 0.00 206.00
Check 590-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 206.00 0.00
Check 591-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 0.00 206.00
Check 591-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 206.00 0.00
499621 TOWER DUMP FOR CASE #24-00014 AT&T 95.00 32132 03/07/2024
Invoice 101-301-727.000 SUPPLIES: OPERATING 95.00 0.00
Invoice 101-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 95.00
Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 95.00
Check 101-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 95.00 0.00
416 N DEXTER 461 NORTH DEXTER - PARK PURCHASE CASH 17,845.00 32133 03/07/2024
Invoice 101-000-214.464 DUE TO ARPA FUND 17,845.00 0.00
Invoice 101-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 17,845.00
Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 17,845.00
Check 101-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 17,845.00 0.00
203589095445 1001 557 2967 CONSUMERS ENERGY 96.53 32117 02/28/2024
Invoice 101-272-920.000 Utilities 48.26 0.00
Invoice 101-301-920.000 Utilities 48.27 0.00
Invoice 101-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 96.53
Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 96.53
Check 101-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 96.53 0.00
90389376 EV CHARGING STATION ELECTRICAL U DTE ENERGY 1,200.00 32118 02/28/2024
Invoice 248-728-980.000 Capital Outlay 1,200.00 0.00
Invoice 248-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 1,200.00
Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 1,200.00
Check 101-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 1,200.00 0.00
Check 248-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 0.00 1,200.00
Check 248-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 1,200.00 0.00
03072024 REFUND DTE ROW DTE ENERGY ATTN: ZACH STEPHENSO 1,000.00 32139 03/07/2024
Invoice 701-000-282.000-DTEROWOP DTE ROW 1,000.00 0.00
Invoice 701-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 1,000.00
Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 1,000.00
Check 101-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 1,000.00 0.00
Check 701-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 0.00 1,000.00
Check 701-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 1,000.00 0.00
03072024 REFUND GENERAL CUSTODIAL EX2 TECHNOLOGY, LLC 2,000.00 32138 03/07/2024
Invoice 701-000-282.000-ROW--EX2 ROW FIBER EX2 2,000.00 0.00
Invoice 701-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 2,000.00
Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 2,000.00
Check 101-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 2,000.00 0.00
Check 701-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 0.00 2,000.00
Check 701-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 2,000.00 0.00
ST PADDY FLINT SCOTTISH PIPE BAND ST PADD FLINT SCOTTISH PIPE BAND 800.00 32134 03/07/2024
Invoice 701-000-282.000-STPATDAY DONATIONS 800.00 0.00
Invoice 701-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 800.00
Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 800.00
Check 101-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 800.00 0.00
Check 701-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 0.00 800.00
Check 701-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 800.00 0.00

* - Amount represents portion of check journal entry for this invoice only.
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2024132 REPAIR KIT FOR 504A SFCV HAMLETT ENVIRONMENTAL TECH 548.00 32135 03/07/2024
Invoice 590-527-727.000 SUPPLIES: OPERATING 548.00 0.00
Invoice 590-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 548.00
Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 548.00
Check 101-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 548.00 0.00
Check 590-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 0.00 548.00
Check 590-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 548.00 0.00
263 VILLAGE OFFICE CLEANING HIGHER SOURCE CLEANING GROUP, L 320.00 32136 03/07/2024
Invoice 101-265-806.000 C/S - GENERAL 320.00 0.00
Invoice 101-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 320.00
Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 320.00
Check 101-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 320.00 0.00
12948 OSSI CONNECTION FEES LIVINGSTON COUNTY INFORMATION T 900.00 32119 02/28/2024
Invoice 101-301-974.000 R&M: COMPUTER SOFTWARE 900.00 0.00
Invoice 101-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 900.00
*Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 900.00
*Check 101-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 900.00 0.00
12949 IP PHONE FEES LIVINGSTON COUNTY INFORMATION T 140.00 32119 02/28/2024
Invoice 101-301-974.000 R&M: COMPUTER SOFTWARE 140.00 0.00
Invoice 101-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 140.00
*Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 140.00
*Check 101-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 140.00 0.00
02/29/2024 COMMUNITY GARDEN REFUND MARY BETH COPP 20.00 32123 02/28/2024
Invoice 701-000-282.000-GARDENS1 COMMUNITY GARDENS 20.00 0.00
Invoice 701-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 20.00
Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 20.00
Check 101-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 20.00 0.00
Check 701-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 0.00 20.00
Check 701-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 20.00 0.00
751-11206368 EASEMENT GRANT - WATER AND SEWER MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL 1,620.00 32120 02/28/2024
Invoice 591-536-823.000 Licenses & Permits 810.00 0.00
Invoice 590-527-823.000 Licenses & Permits 810.00 0.00
Invoice 591-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 810.00
Invoice 590-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 810.00
Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 1,620.00
Check 101-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 1,620.00 0.00
Check 590-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 0.00 810.00
Check 590-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 810.00 0.00
Check 591-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 0.00 810.00
Check 591-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 810.00 0.00
1224207 MML LIABBILITY AND PROPERTY POOL MICHIGAN MUNICIPAL LIAB/PROP PO 47,234.00 32121 02/28/2024
Invoice 101-000-123.000 PREPAID EXPENSES 47,234.00 0.00
Invoice 101-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 47,234.00
Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 47,234.00
Check 101-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 47,234.00 0.00
2020-10137 MEMBERSHIP REGISTRATION - APR 9- MICHIGAN RURAL WATER ASSOCIATIO 360.00 32125 02/28/2024
Invoice 591-536-958.100 SEMINARS, TRAINING & CERT. 360.00 0.00
Invoice 591-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 360.00
*Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 360.00
*Check 101-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 360.00 0.00
*Check 591-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 0.00 360.00
*Check 591-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 360.00 0.00
2020-10138 MEMBERSHIP REGISTRATION APR 23-2 MICHIGAN RURAL WATER ASSOCIATIO 360.00 32125 02/28/2024
Invoice 591-536-958.100 SEMINARS, TRAINING & CERT. 360.00 0.00
Invoice 591-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 360.00
*Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 360.00
*Check 101-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 360.00 0.00
*Check 591-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 0.00 360.00
*Check 591-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 360.00 0.00
031624 ST PATTYS DAY PARADE - SCOTTISH MICHIGAN SCOTTISH PIPES & DRUMS 900.00 32122 02/28/2024
Invoice 701-000-282.000-STPATDAY DONATIONS 900.00 0.00
Invoice 701-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 900.00
Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 900.00
Check 101-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 900.00 0.00
Check 701-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 0.00 900.00
Check 701-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 900.00 0.00
CHCS377616 OIL CHANGE FOR 22 CHARGER PINCKNEY CHRYSLER - DODGE - JEE 24.95 32126 02/28/2024
Invoice 101-301-934.000 AUTO REPAIR 24.95 0.00

* - Amount represents portion of check journal entry for this invoice only.
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Invoice 101-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 24.95
Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 24.95
Check 101-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 24.95 0.00
794516 MICHIGAN AND FEDERAL ENGLISH LAM POSTER COMPLIANCE CENTER 74.95 32127 02/28/2024
Invoice 101-272-824.000 MEMBERSHIP, DUES, & SUBSCR 74.95 0.00
Invoice 101-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 74.95
Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 74.95
Check 101-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 74.95 0.00
INV-30218-C8M8 POSTER COMPLIANCE 2024 POSTER COMPLIANCE CENTER 74.95 32142 03/07/2024
Invoice 101-272-824.000 MEMBERSHIP, DUES, & SUBSCR 74.95 0.00
Invoice 101-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 74.95
Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 74.95
Check 101-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 74.95 0.00
INV3127 HEAVY PLATES FOR VESTS PRO-TECH SECURITY SALES 2,107.00 32128 02/28/2024
Invoice 101-000-393.000 NET POSITION - RESTRICTED 2,107.00 0.00
Invoice 101-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 2,107.00
*Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 2,107.00
*Check 101-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 2,107.00 0.00
INV2102 NEW VEST - IVAN MIDLAM & NEW CAR PRO-TECH SECURITY SALES 1,215.00 32128 02/28/2024
Invoice 101-301-729.000 SUPPLIES: SAFETY EQUIP, WE 1,215.00 0.00
Invoice 101-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 1,215.00
*Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 1,215.00
*Check 101-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 1,215.00 0.00
002178 FUEL Randy's Service Station 1,866.70 32143 03/07/2024
Invoice 101-441-861.000 FUEL/GASOLINE 933.35 0.00
Invoice 590-527-861.000 FUEL/GASOLINE 466.67 0.00
Invoice 591-536-861.000 FUEL/GASOLINE 466.68 0.00
Invoice 101-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 933.35
Invoice 590-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 466.67
Invoice 591-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 466.68
Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 1,866.70
Check 101-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 933.35 0.00
Check 101-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 933.35 0.00
Check 590-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 0.00 466.67
Check 590-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 466.67 0.00
Check 591-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 0.00 466.68
Check 591-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 466.68 0.00
03072024 COMMUNITY GARDEN REFUND ROGER AUSTIN 20.00 32141 03/07/2024
Invoice 701-000-282.000-GARDENS1 COMMUNITY GARDENS 20.00 0.00
Invoice 701-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 20.00
Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 20.00
Check 101-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 20.00 0.00
Check 701-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 0.00 20.00
Check 701-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 20.00 0.00
24558 PLUMBING SUPPLIES RS TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC 330.68 32129 02/28/2024
Invoice 591-536-790.000 Plumbing Supplies 330.68 0.00
Invoice 591-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 330.68
Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 330.68
Check 101-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 330.68 0.00
Check 591-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 0.00 330.68
Check 591-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 330.68 0.00
03072024 REFUND 350 MOWER THE CORPORATE PROTECTION GROUP 206.87 32140 03/07/2024
Invoice 701-000-282.000-REZ350MO REZONING 350 MOWER 206.87 0.00
Invoice 701-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 206.87
Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 206.87
Check 101-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 206.87 0.00
Check 701-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 0.00 206.87
Check 701-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 206.87 0.00
120172 LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT THE MANNIK & SMITH GROUP, INC. 141.00 32137 03/07/2024
Invoice 248-728-806.300 C/S - PLANNING SERVICES 141.00 0.00
Invoice 248-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 141.00
Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 141.00
Check 101-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 141.00 0.00
Check 248-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 0.00 141.00
Check 248-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 141.00 0.00
59835 MONITOR WELLS COLLECTED 2/7/24 WATER TECH INC 1,342.00 32144 03/07/2024
Invoice 590-527-802.000 Testing 1,342.00 0.00
Invoice 590-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 1,342.00

* - Amount represents portion of check journal entry for this invoice only.
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*Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 1,342.00
*Check 101-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 1,342.00 0.00
*Check 590-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 0.00 1,342.00
*Check 590-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 1,342.00 0.00
59832 POND 1 & 2 C&D COLLECTED 2/7/24 WATER TECH INC 348.00 32144 03/07/2024
Invoice 590-527-802.000 Testing 348.00 0.00
Invoice 590-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 348.00
*Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 348.00
*Check 101-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 348.00 0.00
*Check 590-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 0.00 348.00
*Check 590-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 348.00 0.00
59836 COLIFORM ANALYSIS 2/7/24 WATER TECH INC 88.00 32144 03/07/2024
Invoice 591-536-802.000 Testing 88.00 0.00
Invoice 591-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 88.00
*Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 88.00
*Check 101-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 88.00 0.00
Check 591-000-001.500 CASH - DEPOSITORY 0.00 88.00
Check 591-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 88.00 0.00
95593782 WEX SPEEDWAY GAS WEX BANK 427.32 32145 03/07/2024
Invoice 101-441-861.000 FUEL/GASOLINE 427.32 0.00
Invoice 101-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 0.00 427.32
Check 101-000-001.000 CASH - CHECKING 0.00 427.32
Check 101-000-202.000 Accounts Payable 427.32 0.00

* - Amount represents portion of check journal entry for this invoice only.



